
MARRIAGES 
FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1997 

GROOM'SIBRIDE'S 
DATE 
02-01-97 
04-20-97 
05-25-97 
05-31-97 
06-01-97 
06-07-97 
06-07-97 
06-08-97 
06-14-97 
06-14-97 
06-14-97 
06-14-97 
07-12-97 
07-19-97 
07-25-97 
07-31-97. 
08-02-97 
08-02-97 
08-09-97 
08-16-97 
08-16-97 
08-23-97 
09-06-97 
09-06-97 
10-18-97 
10-18-97 
10-25-97 
10-25-97 
12-12-97 
12-24-97 

PLACE 
West Canaan 
Enfield 
Enfield 
Whitefield 
Enfield 
Canaan 
Dorchester 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Meriden 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Lebanon 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Hanover 
Canaan 
Dorchester 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 
Canaan 

GROOM'S NAME/BRIDE'S SURNAME 
James A. Del 'Etoile/Rosemarie A. Karch 
Michael O. Batten, II1Kelley Rae Knapp 
Erik L. Shattuck/Karen H. Ibey 
Eric D. Hector/Jennifer L. Reilly 
David G. Fellows, Jr./Kerin S. Linder 
Kenneth L. Buzzell/Gail R. Clough 
Raymond 1. Burnham/Candida M. Young 
Ronald D. Bryson/Shirley L. Neily 
Phillip T. Blood/Cynthia J. Parker 
Scott M. Lepine/Vanessa 1. Powers 
Brian A. McCaffertylTracie L. Roberts 
Lewis E. Ryan, Jr.lHeather J. Weaver 
Robert W. Henry/Elizabeth Beliveau 
James A. Kinnett/Christina J. Craig 
Michael A. Joyce/Lisa L. Bums 
George W. Shadowens/April L. Austin 
James F. PhillipslTammy J. Mason 
Todd C. Owen/Jennifer G. Weinreb 
Ross A. Longley/Darcy M. Hollenbeck 
ToddA. Bircher/Wendy J. Lancaster 
Gordon L. MoffattITammy L. Rogers 
Raymond Moses/Phyllis A. Burnham 
Kevin E. Lary/Sheryl A. Campbell 
Brett T. Withington/Kendra D. Flint 
Donald F. Butterfield/Patricia Chapman 
Nathan A. Roberts/Kristal L. Miracle 
Edward D. Buzzell/Shirley Ann Farnsworth 
Robert E. Weaver/Lynne L. Pequita 
Stuart S. Kremzner/Boguslawa J. Tomkiewicz 
Stephan R. Moody/Suzanne E. Smith 

RESIDENCE 
Taunton,~aunton,~A 

Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiHartland, VT 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiBergenfield, NJ 
Canaan, NHlWhite River Jet., VT 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
West Lebanon, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NH/Canaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiLebanon, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Chapel Hill, NCiChapel Hill, NC 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH . 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NH/Lebanon, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
Canaan, NHiCanaan, NH 
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